
city centre  Parnwell  Welland  city centre
MONDAYS TO FriDAys (EXCEPT BANK HOLIDAYS)

city centre Queensgate
rail Station
Star Road Star Inn
Eastfield Saxon Road
Newark Hill Close
Newark Sainsbury’s
Parnwell Centre
Welland Belvoir Way
Welland Scalford Drive
Newark Hill Close
Eastfield Saxon Road
Star Road Star Inn
city centre Queensgate

 
 

0630

0635
0639
0640
0642
0646
0650
0652
0656
0657
0701
0707

0640

0645
0649
0650
0652
0656
0700
0702
0706
0707
0711
0717

0650

0655
0659
0700
0702
0706
0710
0712
0716
0717
0721
0727

0700

0705
0709
0710
0712
0716
0720
0722
0726
0727
0731
0737

0708
0710
0715
0719
0720
0722
0726
0730
0732
0736
0737
0741
0747

0720

0725
0729
0730
0732
0736
0742
0745
0749
0750
0754
0802

0730

0735
0739
0740
0742
0746
0752
0755
0759
0800
0804
0812

	 2215

2220
2224
2225
2231
2235
2239
2241
2246
2247
2251
2259

1840

1845
1849
1850
1852
1856
1902
1905
1909
1910
1914
1922

1850

1855
1859
1900
1902
1906
1912
1915
1919
1920
1924
1932

1915

1920
1924
1925
1931
1935
1939
1941
1946
1947
1951
1959

SUNDAYS AND BANK HOLIDAYS

1015
1020
1024
1025
1031
1035
1039
1041
1046
1047
1051
1059

0931
0935
0939
0941
0946
0947
0951
0959

then
every

10
mins
until

2315

2320
2324
2325
2331
2335
2339
2341

2315
2320
2324
2325
2331
2335
2339
2341

2215
2220
2224
2225
2231
2235
2239
2241
2246
2247
2251
2259

Queensgate Bus station
Star Road Star Inn
Eastfield Saxon Road
Newark Hill Close
Newark Sainsbury’s
Parnwell Centre
Welland Belvoir Way
Welland Scalford Drive
Newark Hill Close
Eastfield Saxon Road
Star Road Star Inn
Queensgate Bus station

then
every

60
mins
until

SATURDAys (EXCEPT BANK HOLIDAYS)

Queensgate Bus station
Star Road Star Inn
Eastfield Saxon Road
Newark Hill Close
Newark Sainsbury’s
Parnwell Centre
Welland Belvoir Way
Welland Scalford Drive
Newark Hill Close
Eastfield Saxon Road
Star Road Star Inn
Queensgate Bus station

 
0630
0635
0639
0640
0642
0646
0650

0706
0710
0712
0716
0717
0721
0727

0710
0715
0719
0720
0722
0726
0730
0732
0736
0737
0741
0747

0720
0725
0729
0730
0732
0736
0742
0745
0749
0750
0754
0802

0730
0735
0739
0740
0742
0746
0752
0755
0759
0800
0804
0812

	 2215
2220
2224
2225
2231
2235
2239
2241
2246
2247
2251
2259

1840
1845
1849
1850
1852
1856
1902
1905
1909
1910
1914
1922

1850
1855
1859
1900
1902
1906
1912
1915
1919
1920
1924
1932

1915
1920
1924
1925
1931
1935
1939
1941
1946
1947
1951
1959

then
every

10
mins
until

2315
2320
2324
2325
2331
2335
2339
2341

then
every

60
mins
until

0740
0745
0749
0750
0752
0756
0802
0805
0809
0810
0814
0822

0750
0755
0759
0800
0802
0806
0812
0815
0819
0820
0824
0832

then
every

60
mins
until


